
 
 
 
 
 

Impactful PD for teachers new to the 
School District of Philadelphia. 

 
This series is designed for novice and 
experienced teachers to make meaningful 
connections, grow their foundational toolkit, 
and be successful in the classroom and 
school community. 
 

Location:  
September - February:​ Zoom 

March - April:​ TBD- Zoom or Kensington 
CAPA, 1901 N. Front St. 

 

Time:​ 4:30pm-6:30pm  
 

#teachPHL​ supports teachers through: 
 
� Classroom environment and instruction 

skill-building sessions with an 
emphasis on planning and practice. 

� Timely, relevant professional learning 
topics presented by experts from 
Central Office and community partners. 

� A structured discussion at each 
session in order to build a supportive, 
solution-oriented professional network. 

 

Fall  Spring 

Day  Month Date Topic  Day Month Date Topic 

Wed. Sept. 9 Student Information System (SIS): 
Attendance & Gradebook  

 Wed. Jan.  13 High Leverage Practices for Supporting 
Diverse Learners 

Mon. Sept. 21 Engaging ALL Students in Learning 
 

 Mon. Jan. 25 Preparing for Formal Observations 

Wed. Oct. 14 Clear Directions ​OR 
Positive Narration and Building 
Relationships  

 Wed. Feb. 10 De-escalation Strategies 

Mon. Oct. 26 Strategies for Communicating with 
Families 
OR ​High Leverage Practices for 
Writing IEPs 

 Mon. Feb.  22 Make Your Classroom HOT! 
Standards-Aligned Higher Order 
Thinking Skills (K-5 ​OR​ 6-12) 

Wed. Nov. 4 Planning Effective Lessons ​OR 
Organizational Strategies for Busy 
Teachers 

 Wed. March 10 Creating LGBTQ+ Inclusive Spaces 
 

Mon. Nov. 16 Strong Presence ​OR 
Redirection and Consequences 

 Mon. March  22 Site selection/ Certification/ Career 
Pathways 

Wed. Dec. 2 Quarter 2 Curriculum Planning   Mon. April  12 Total Participation Techniques 
(K-5 ​OR ​6-12) 

Mon. Dec. 14 Managing Teacher Stress  ​OR 
Lesson Planning Workshop 

 Wed. April  28 Strategic Planning for Next Year: 
● Long Term Curriculum Planning ​OR 
● Organizational Strategies for Busy 

Teachers 

 
We welcome participants in all roles that support our students.  Register for each session separately in Cornerstone. 

Payment at contractual rate and ACT 48 credit is awarded solely for employees categorized as PreK-12 teachers. 
Allow six to ten weeks for payment processing.  

 
Email:​ ​professionaldevelopment@philasd.org 

This flyer:​ tinyurl.com/teachPHL20-21 
For announcements / resources:​ text the message @2a6dabc to the number 81010 
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